2.02.1832.02.184 LOT AREA shall mean the total area, on a horizontal plane, within the lot lines of a lot. 

2.02.1842.02.185 LOT, CORNER shall mean a lot located at the intersection of two (2) or more streets at an 

angle of not more than one hundred thirty-five (135) degrees. If the angle is greater than one hundred 
thirty-five (135) degrees, the lot shall be considered an "Interior Lot". The setbacks for a front yard 
shall be met on all abutting streets. 

2.02.1852.02.186 LOT COVERAGE shall 

mean the portion of a lot or 
building site which is occupied by 
any building or structure, excepting